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	№


	Ф.И.О.
	УЧЕБНАЯ ПРАКТИКА
	
	Диф.
зачет

	
	
	4.05
	6.05
	7.05
	8.05
	11.05
	12.05
	13.05
	14.05
	15.05
	16.05
	

	1. 
	Бычкова Елизавета
Николаевна
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	1. 
	Королева Светлана Евгеньевна 
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	4
	5

	1. 
	Ларионова Виктория Сергеевна 
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	3
	5

	1. 
	Политова Вероника Николаевна 
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	3
	5

	1. 
	Сарыглар Алдын-Сай Аяновна
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	3
	3
	5
	4
	3
	4

	1. 
	Седип Аяна Шораановна
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	3
	3
	5
	4
	3
	4

	1. 
	Сидорова Нина Анатольевна
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	4
	5

	1. 
	Топоева Альбина Андреевна
	2
	3
	3
	4
	5
	5
	4
	5
	4
	4
	4

	1. 
	Усов Максим Игоревич
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	3
	4
	5
	5
	5

	1. 
	ШагдырСаглаана Алексеевна
	2
	3
	3
	4
	5
	3
	нб
	нб
	нб
	4
	н/атт

	1. 
	Юсупова СалихатНадировна
	нб
	нб
	нб
	нб
	нб
	нб
	нб
	нб
	нб
	Не доп.
	н/атт

	1. 
	Ярощук Александр Сергеевич
	2
	3
	3
	4
	нб
	нб
	нб
	нб
	4
	4
	н/атт

	1. 
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